TYLER TOWN CENTER AND MALL

14200 E. Alameda Ave, Tyler Town, Chelsea County USA

Mall General Manager and Executive Director Stephanie Marie

Our shopping center is owned by The Outside Interest Group, Inc. which is a publicly traded REIT (NYSE: WPG) that owns and manages 98 regional shopping centers & community lifestyle centers across the U.S.

Among the 150+ stores and restaurants at Tyler Town Center and Mall, this indoor mall features Macy's, Dillard's, JCPenney and Sears. Tyler Town Center and Mall serves the nearby communities of Tyler Town and Chelsea County, a large US Air Force Base, The Anschutz Medical Campus, the Lowry neighborhood and our friends all over northern Chelsea County. Tyler Town has Center and Mall has exciting dining options from sit-down places such as TGI Friday's to grab-and-go options like Chick-Fil-A. With over 150 stores ranging from women's apparel, children's fashion and home electronics, Tyler Town Center and Mall is the best place to enjoy your neighborhood shopping experience in the Tyler Town Area! Tyler Town Center at and Mall is conveniently located right off I-225 at Alameda Avenue. From the entire team at Tyler Town Center and Mall, we hope you will visit us soon!

FEATURED STORES

Victoria's Secret, Disney Store, The, Bath & Body Works, Aeropostale, Express Men/Women, Hollister Co.

